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PROTOTYPE CHALLENGE

Chevrolet Grand Prix

Race Distance and Speed Average

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park / 2.459 miles
July 1 - 3, 2022 / Bowmanville, Ontario, Canada

IMSA Prototype Challenge

JIMSN

Pos Nr. Class

Drivers

Team

Car

Laps

Distance

Total Time  Mph

60
14
77
17
40
23

3
61
46
44
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P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3
P3

B T. Kasemets
P. Thompson / L. Willsey
B. Thienes / P. Kujala

B A. Mantella
K. Grant / D. Dickerson
M. Gidley / A. Koreiba
C. Crone / A. Balogh
G. Staikos / H. Zellers
S. Scullen / D. Formal

B T.Ave

Wulver Racing

Sean Creech Motorsport
US RaceTronics

AWA

JDC MotorSports

JDC MotorSports

Jr lll Racing

Ave Motorsports with GRS
CT Motorsports LLC

Ave Motorsports with GRS

Ligier JS P320
Ligier JS P320
Ligier JS P320
Duqueine D08
Duqueine D08
Duqueine D08
Ligier JS P320
Ligier JS P320
Duqueine D08
Ligier JS P320

67
67
67
67
66
66
66
64
44
24

164.734
164.716
164.734
164.734
162.275
162.275
162.275
157.357
108.159

58.997

:30:39.721 109.021
:30:40.233 108.998
:30:42.473 108.965
:31:14.843 108.321
:30:47.555 107.239
:30:48.287 107.224
:31:05.674 106.883
:31:29.623 103.192
:03:42.485 101.863

33:03.473 107.080
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